CORRIDA JUNTOS PELA VIDA

Relatério Geral - CAMINHADA - Masculino

Coloc.  Num.

1 1005
2 1027
3 1024
4 1013
5 1015
6 1006
7 1025
8 1014

Nome
GEOFFREY EDEL
ROMULO COUTINHO
ARTHUR PITMAN
LEONARDO ARANTES AZEVEDO
RICARDO KAWAKAMI
LUIS FELIPE CORREIA RODRIGUES
GABRIEL RODRIGUES BONFIM
NAURO EDUARDO GREHS

Relatoério emitido em 22/09/2025 as 17:07:32

(%)
x

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

ldd.

44
38
31
49
56
27
35
65

Faixa CI.Fx.

M4044
M3539
M3034
M4549
M5559
M2529
M3539
M6569

1

1

Equipe

Tempo
00:23:03
00:35:57
00:41:45
00:56:11
01:03:13
01:13:37
01:10:23
01:13:27

Pagina:

Liquido
00:23:03
00:35:05
00:40:50
00:55:19
01:02:13
01:05:47
01:09:25
01:12:30



